WEF 8

TUESDAY SCHOOLING SCHEDULE

OPEN SCHOOLING
WITH 2026 WEF BACK

NUMBERS

MAXIMUM 8 HORSES
IN THE RING AT ONE TIME

RING 9 - 9:00 AM With Water Tray

MISCHE RING - 9:00 AM

CD Danny Moore
GATE PAT DUNCAN

CD Hector Loyola

GATE Brandon King

1m JUMPER 9:00 - 11:35
DRAG BREAK 11:35 - 11:50
1.05m JUMPER 11:50 - 1:30PM
DRAG BREAK 1:35PM - 1:50 PM
1.10m JUMPER 1:50PM - 3:10PM
DRAG BREAK 3:10PM - 3:25PM
1.15m JUMPER 3:25PM - 4:20PM

RING 7 - 10:00 AM

CD Tommy Brawley

GATE Chris Keith

.90m JUMPER 10:00 - 12:10PM
DRAG BREAK 12:10PM - 12:25PM
.80m JUMPER 12:25PM - 1:40PM
.70m JUMPER 1:45PM - 3:00PM
DRAG BREAK 3:00PM - 3:15PM
.60m JUMPER 3:15PM -  4:30PM

RING 11 - 9:00 AM

CD Tom Carlson

GATE Jeremy Raleigh

2'6" HUNTER 9:00 - 11:00
2'3" HUNTER 11:05 - 1:05PM
DRAG BREAK 1:05PM - 1:20PM
2' HUNTER 1:20PM - 2:50PM
18" HUNTER 2:55PM - 4:30PM

RING 12 - 9:00 AM

3'6" HUNTER 9:00 - 9:45
Rake Break 9:45 - 9:50
3'6" HUNTER 9:50 - 11:50
DRAG BREAK 11:50 - 12:05 PM
3'3" HUNTER 12:05PM - 2:10PM
DRAG BREAK 2:10PM - 2:25PM
3' HUNTER 2:25PM - 4:30PM
ROST ARENA - 9:00 AM
CD Danny Moore
GATE ANDREW ALLEN
2'9" HUNTER 9:00 - 11:30
DRAG BREAK 11:30 - 11:45
3' HUNTER 11:45 - 2:15PM
DRAG BREAK 2:15PM - 2:30PM
3'3" HUNTER 2:30PM - 4:00 PM
Ring 6- 9:00 AM
CD Jasen Shelley
GATE Richard Herrera
3'3" HUNTER 9:00 - 11:00
DRAG BREAK 11:00 - 11:15
3' HUNTER 11:15 - 1:45PM
DRAG BREAK 1:50PM - 2:05PM
2'9" HUNTER 2:05PM - 4:20PM
DeNemethy Open Water
CD Anthony D'Ambrosio
GATE James Collins
Open Water Schooling 9:00 - 1:.00 PM

CD Tom Carlson

GATE MICHAEL BUCKINGHAM

3' HUNTER

2'9" HUNTER
DRAG BREAK
2'9" HUNTER
2'6" HUNTER

9:00
11:45
1:00 PM
1:15PM
2:20 PM

11:30
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM




