

**WEF 8****TUESDAY SCHOOLING SCHEDULE****OPEN SCHOOLING  
WITH 2026 WEF BACK  
NUMBERS****MAXIMUM 8 HORSES  
IN THE RING AT ONE TIME****MISCHE RING - 9:00 AM**

CD Danny Moore

GATE PAT DUNCAN

3'6" HUNTER	9:00	-	9:45
<b>Rake Break</b>	9:45	-	9:50
3'6" HUNTER	9:50	-	11:50
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>11:50</b>	-	<b>12:05 PM</b>
3'3" HUNTER	12:05 PM	-	2:10 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>2:10 PM</b>	-	<b>2:25 PM</b>
3' HUNTER	2:25 PM	-	4:30 PM

**ROST ARENA - 9:00 AM**

CD Danny Moore

GATE ANDREW ALLEN

2'9" HUNTER	9:00	-	11:30
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>11:30</b>	-	<b>11:45</b>
3' HUNTER	11:45	-	2:15 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>2:15 PM</b>	-	<b>2:30 PM</b>
3'3" HUNTER	2:30 PM	-	4:00 PM

**Ring 6- 9:00 AM**

CD Jasen Shelley

GATE Richard Herrera

3'3" HUNTER	9:00	-	11:00
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>11:00</b>	-	<b>11:15</b>
3' HUNTER	11:15	-	1:45 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>1:50 PM</b>	-	<b>2:05 PM</b>
2'9" HUNTER	2:05 PM	-	4:20 PM

**DeNemethy Open Water**

CD Anthony D'Ambrosio

GATE James Collins

Open Water Schooling	9:00	-	1:00 PM
----------------------	------	---	---------

**RING 9 - 9:00 AM With Water Tray**

CD Hector Loyola

GATE Brandon King

1m JUMPER	9:00	-	11:35
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>11:35</b>	-	<b>11:50</b>
1.05m JUMPER	11:50	-	1:30 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>1:35 PM</b>	-	<b>1:50 PM</b>
1.10m JUMPER	1:50 PM	-	3:10 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>3:10 PM</b>	-	<b>3:25 PM</b>
1.15m JUMPER	3:25 PM	-	4:20 PM

**RING 7 - 10:00 AM**

CD Tommy Brawley

GATE Chris Keith

.90m JUMPER	10:00	-	12:10 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>12:10 PM</b>	-	<b>12:25 PM</b>
.80m JUMPER	12:25 PM	-	1:40 PM
.70m JUMPER	1:45 PM	-	3:00 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>3:00 PM</b>	-	<b>3:15 PM</b>
.60m JUMPER	3:15 PM	-	4:30 PM

**RING 11 - 9:00 AM**

CD Tom Carlson

GATE Jeremy Raleigh

2'6" HUNTER	9:00	-	11:00
2'3" HUNTER	11:05	-	1:05 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>1:05 PM</b>	-	<b>1:20 PM</b>
2' HUNTER	1:20 PM	-	2:50 PM
18" HUNTER	2:55 PM	-	4:30 PM

**RING 12 - 9:00 AM**

CD Tom Carlson

GATE MICHAEL BUCKINGHAM

3' HUNTER	9:00	-	11:30
2'9" HUNTER	11:45	-	1:00 PM
<b>DRAG BREAK</b>	<b>1:00 PM</b>	-	<b>1:15 PM</b>
2'9" HUNTER	1:15 PM	-	2:15 PM
2'6" HUNTER	2:20 PM	-	4:30 PM